LT3 726 MANITOU Circle

0 Sqft - 726 MANITOU Circle, Aiken, 29801

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Residential
For Sale
527104
$289,900

4

2

1

0 Sqft
2024

0.17 Acre

us

Aiken

Aiken

Providence Station

29801

Interior & Exterior

(((((

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

’ 3 sling Commmodes
./
Features
< Heating System: Forced Air
A Cooling System: Central Air
</ Roof Deck: Composition
+/  Parking:

Attached, Garage,
Garage Door Opener



Street: MANITOU

Street Number: 726
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: wg2° 13' 22.5"
Latitude: N33° 35' 15.2"
Agent Info

chris@omegadigitalonline.com

No Image




