# LT3 726 MANITOU Circle

0 Sqft - 726 MANITOU Circle, Aiken, 29801









### **Basic** Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	527104	
Price:	\$289,900	
Bedrooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	0 Sqft	
Year Built:	2024	
Lot Area:	0.17 Acre	

## Features

$\checkmark$ Heating System:	Forced Air
Cooling System:	Central Air
	Central All
√ Roof Deck:	Composition
√ Parking:	Attached, Garage,
	Garage Door Opener

#### Address Map

Country:	US
County:	Aiken
City:	Aiken
Subdivision:	<b>Providence Station</b>
Zipcode:	29801

Street:	MANITOU	
Street Number:	726	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W82° 13' 22.5''	
Latitude:	N33° 35' 15.2''	

# Agent Info

\_

	🐱 chris@omegadigitalonline.com
No Image	